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Thursday, June 14

7:30 — 8:45
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Friday, June 15

7:30 — 8:45
9:00

9:30

9:45

10:15
10:30
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1:15
2:15

3:00
3:15
5:00

Y,

breakfast

welcome

keynote

discussion

break

current practice

Breadth First Approach to CS (Christine Alvarado)
discussion

lunch

DrJava for CS1 (Harold Connamacher)

Lessons Learned (Bressoud & Krone)
discussion

problem session

break

Breadth with Depth in CS1  (Thomas Murtagh)
discussion

problem session

break

dinner

breakfast

A Unified Approach to CS1 (Huang & Briggs)

discussion

Discussion of Majors and non-majors in the same course
break

working groups to generate suggestions for topics that CS1
should include

lunch

convene all participants for working group reports
working groups to make an outline and plans for preparing final
document for workshop results

break

final discussion and a look to the future

cookout

All meals except for the cookout will be in Burton-Morgan Welsh Hills Room.
The cookout will be at Lamson Lodge.
All sessions will be in Olin Hall, Rooms 222 and 217.



